Position

Instructor History

Instructor Economics

Instructor Admin Of Justice

Instructor

Instructor Political Science

Instructor Geography

Instructor-History

Instructor Psychology

Instructor History

Instructor - Psychology

Instructor History

Instructor-Early Childhood Dev

Instructor Early Childhood Dev

Instructor, Admin Of Justice

Instructor - Political Science

Other Positions Held

Hrly Instructor-Pace,
Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Fsa - Cpt Lps Lead

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science, Instructor, Pt
Tutr 2A-307, Hrly
Instructor-Gnst

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science, Fac Sa - Ahss
Area Coord

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Hrly Instructor-Social

Science, Fac Spec Assn

- Ecd Presenter, Fac
Spec Assn Naeyc

Fac Spec Assn - Ecd
Basic Skil

Fsa - Cpt Lps

Fac Sa - Area
Coordinator

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Total Wages

$136,226

$118,190

$113,502

$112,743

$112,466

$110,236

$109,688

$108,921

$108,808

$104,411

$103,471

$103,459

$101,594

$99,258

$89,539

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,477

$30,146

$37,862

$21,458

$37,788

$24,725

$37,263

$18,636

$29,399

$37,056

$21,153

$29,709

$28,207

$38,768

$29,594



Instructor Sociology

Instructor Anthropology

Instructor Early Childhood Ed

Ecd Prof Development Coord

Instructor History

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Prof Expert - Cari And Fkce

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Temp Ecd Prof Dev Coord

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social

Science, Fac Spec Assn

Ahss Area Coord

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science, Prof Exp- Ca
Ec Mentor Sel Mem

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time, Instructor,
Substitute Lec

Instructor, Substitute
Lec

Hrly Instructor-Social

Science, Fac Spec Assn
- Bas Skill Ecd, Fac Spec

Assn Naeyc, Fac Sa -

Acad Path & Stud Succ

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

$87,109

$86,708

$84,522

$71,185

$57,620

$56,740

$54,938

$48,963

$48,458

$48,426

$44,050

$42,965

$42,789

$42,574

$42,539

$42,466

$45,984

$31,755

$22,834

$20,749

$9,589

$3,283

$2,194

$5,031

$5,661

$4,903

$1,652

$4,983

$0

$4,306

$4,732

$4,883



Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Instructor, Sociology

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Instructor, Ethnic Studies

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Instructor, Anthropology

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Hrly Instructor-Ecd,
Stipend - Ecd Coord,
Fac Spec Assn - Bas
Skill Ecd

Instructor, Pt Lec Class-
Based, Fac Spec Assn -

Esl Grading, Fac Spec
Assn - Engl Retreat

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Fac Sa - Curriculum
Liaison

Fac Spec Assn - Bas
Skill Ecd

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

$42,140

$40,078

$40,013

$38,323

$36,604

$36,604

$35,735

$35,467

$35,013

$33,853

$33,830

$31,935

$31,440

$29,885

$29,755

$28,333

$27,352

$4,939

$9,380

$1,601

$0

$4,275

$4,742

$1,429

$4,210

$0

$4,634

$9,568

$7,841

$1,254

$8,918

$1,188

$3,165

$1,094



Instructor, History

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time, Fac Sa - Cte
Programs, Fac Spec
Assn - Bas Skill Ecd

Instructor, Substitute
Lec

Prof Exp- Ca Ec Mentor

Teacher, Fsa - Ecd Slo
Ece Competencies

Hrly Instructor, Hrly
Instructor-Social
Science

Instructor, Substitute

Lec, Fac Sa - Ecd Naeyc

Accredit

Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd

Accred, Prof Exp- Ca Ec

Mentor Teacher

Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd
Accred

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

$26,644

$26,046

$25,256

$24,931

$24,329

$22,574

$22,234

$22,149

$21,480

$20,067

$20,031

$18,939

$18,939

$18,352

$16,950

$16,379

$8,428

$0

$0

$0

$969

$2,616

$2,500

$0

$859

$803

$2,301

$755

$5,403

$734

$678

$655



Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based

Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Pt Fac - Aj Acad

Student For Soc Sci And Ecd

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Temp-Instructional Asst |

Student For Soc Sci And Ecd

Student For Calworks

Prof Expert - Fkce

Prof Expert - Pride

Tmsh Instructor-Social

Science

Prof Specialist - Cari,
Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd
Accred

Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd
Accred

Student For Childrens
Center

Student For Soc Sci
And Ecd

Student For Ahss Ecd

Student Asst Childrens

Ctr
Prof Expert - Fkc

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

$16,295

$15,664

$13,747

$13,257

$12,916

$12,907

$11.814

$11,242

$10,125

$9,408

$9,130

$7,420

$6,784

$6,643

$6,353

$6,274

$5,753

$5,258

$1,855

$1,971

$1,587

$529

$517

$516

$1,379

$450

$405

$376

$1,149

$0

$0

$128

$0

$0

$216

$197



Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Student For Early Chldhood

Prof Exp - Foster Parent Train

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Prof Expert - Fkce (Ecd)

Prof Expert - Fkce

Prof Expert - Fkce

Student For Early Childhood

Professional Expert - Pride

Prof Expert - Fkce (Ecd)

Student For Ahss Ecd

Prof Expert - Fkce

Student For Childrens Cntr

Prof Expert - Fkce

Student For Soc Sci
And Ecd

Prof Expert - Fkce

Prof Expert - Fkce

Prof Expert - Fkc

Prof Expert - Fkc

Prof Exp - Fkce

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

Ahss Social Sciences

$5,128

$5,040

$4,904

$4,889

$4,720

$4,700

$4,336

$4,308

$4,100

$3,770

$3,650

$2,976

$2,470

$2,080

$1,825

$1,820

$1,763

$1,500

$645

$202

$526

$615

$0

$176

$546

$172

$154

$141

$137

$0

$93

$78

$0

$68

$0

$56



Prof Expert - Fkce

Student For Social Sci And Ecd Student For Ahss Ecd

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Chabot-Las Positas Community Ahss Social Sciences
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community Ahss Social Sciences
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community Ahss Social Sciences
College District

$1,430

$977

$723

$54

$0

$0



