Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor History	Hrly Instructor-Pace, Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$136,226	\$40,477
Instructor Economics	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$118,190	\$30,146
Instructor Admin Of Justice	Fsa - Cpt Lps Lead	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$113,502	\$37,862
Instructor	Hrly Instructor-Social Science, Instructor, Pt Tutr 2A-307, Hrly Instructor-Gnst	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$112,743	\$21,458
Instructor Political Science	Hrly Instructor-Social Science, Fac Sa - Ahss Area Coord	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$112,466	\$37,788
Instructor Geography	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$110,236	\$24,725
Instructor-History	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$109,688	\$37,263
Instructor Psychology	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$108,921	\$18,636
Instructor History		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$108,808	\$29,399
Instructor - Psychology	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$104,411	\$37,056
Instructor History	Hrly Instructor-Pace	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$103,471	\$21,153
Instructor-Early Childhood Dev	Hrly Instructor-Social Science, Fac Spec Assn - Ecd Presenter, Fac Spec Assn Naeyc	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$103,459	\$29,709
Instructor Early Childhood Dev	Fac Spec Assn - Ecd Basic Skil	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$101,594	\$28,207
Instructor, Admin Of Justice	Fsa - Cpt Lps	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$99,258	\$38,768
Instructor - Political Science	Fac Sa - Area Coordinator	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$89,539	\$29,594

Instructor Sociology	Hrly Instructor-Social Science, Fac Spec Assn Ahss Area Coord	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$87,109	\$45,984
Instructor Anthropology		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$86,708	\$31,755
Instructor Early Childhood Ed		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$84,522	\$22,834
Ecd Prof Development Coord	Hrly Instructor-Social Science, Prof Exp- Ca Ec Mentor Sel Mem	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$71,185	\$20,749
Instructor History	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$57,620	\$9,589
Hrly Instructor-Pace	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$56,740	\$3,283
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time, Instructor, Substitute Lec	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$54,938	\$2,194
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$48,963	\$5,031
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$48,458	\$5,661
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$48,426	\$4,903
Prof Expert - Cari And Fkce		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$44,050	\$1,652
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Instructor, Substitute Lec	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$42,965	\$4,983
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$42,789	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$42,574	\$4,306
Temp Ecd Prof Dev Coord	Hrly Instructor-Social Science, Fac Spec Assn - Bas Skill Ecd, Fac Spec Assn Naeyc, Fac Sa - Acad Path & Stud Succ	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$42,539	\$4,732
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$42,466	\$4,883

Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$42,140	\$4,939
Instructor, Sociology	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$40,078	\$9,380
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$40,013	\$1,601
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Hrly Instructor-Ecd, Stipend - Ecd Coord, Fac Spec Assn - Bas Skill Ecd	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$38,323	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$36,604	\$4,275
Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$36,604	\$4,742
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$35,735	\$1,429
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Instructor, Pt Lec Class- Based, Fac Spec Assn - Esl Grading, Fac Spec Assn - Engl Retreat	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$35,467	\$4,210
Hrly Instructor-Pace	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$35,013	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Fac Sa - Curriculum Liaison	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$33,853	\$4,634
Instructor, Ethnic Studies		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$33,830	\$9,568
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$31,935	\$7,841
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$31,440	\$1,254
Instructor, Anthropology		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$29,885	\$8,918
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Fac Spec Assn - Bas Skill Ecd	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$29,755	\$1,188
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$28,333	\$3,165
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$27,352	\$1,094

Instructor, History		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$26,644	\$8,428
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time, Fac Sa - Cte Programs, Fac Spec Assn - Bas Skill Ecd	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$26,046	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Instructor, Substitute Lec	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$25,256	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$24,931	\$0
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Prof Exp- Ca Ec Mentor Teacher, Fsa - Ecd Slo Ece Competencies	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$24,329	\$969
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$22,574	\$2,616
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$22,234	\$2,500
Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based	Hrly Instructor, Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$22,149	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Instructor, Substitute Lec, Fac Sa - Ecd Naeyc Accredit	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$21,480	\$859
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$20,067	\$803
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd Accred, Prof Exp- Ca Ec Mentor Teacher	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$20,031	\$2,301
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$18,939	\$755
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$18,939	\$5,403
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$18,352	\$734
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd Accred	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$16,950	\$678
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$16,379	\$655

Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Tmsh Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$16,295	\$1,855
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$15,664	\$1,971
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Prof Specialist - Cari, Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd Accred	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$13,747	\$1,587
Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$13,257	\$529
Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$12,916	\$517
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$12,907	\$516
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Fac Sa - Naeyc Ecd Accred	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$11,814	\$1,379
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$11,242	\$450
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$10,125	\$405
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$9,408	\$376
Pt Fac - Aj Acad		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$9,130	\$1,149
Student For Soc Sci And Ecd	Student For Childrens Center	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$7,420	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$6,784	\$0
Temp-Instructional Asst I	Student For Soc Sci And Ecd	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$6,643	\$128
Student For Soc Sci And Ecd	Student For Ahss Ecd	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$6,353	\$0
Student For Calworks	Student Asst Childrens Ctr	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$6,274	\$0
Prof Expert - Fkce	Prof Expert - Fkc	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$5,753	\$216
Prof Expert - Pride		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$5,258	\$197

Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$5,128	\$645
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$5,040	\$202
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$4,904	\$526
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$4,889	\$615
Student For Early Chldhood	Student For Soc Sci And Ecd	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$4,720	\$0
Prof Exp - Foster Parent Train	Prof Expert - Fkce	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$4,700	\$176
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$4,336	\$546
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$4,308	\$172
Prof Expert - Fkce (Ecd)	Prof Expert - Fkce	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$4,100	\$154
Prof Expert - Fkce	Prof Expert - Fkc	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$3,770	\$141
Prof Expert - Fkce	Prof Expert - Fkc	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$3,650	\$137
Student For Early Childhood		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$2,976	\$0
Professional Expert - Pride	Prof Exp - Fkce	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$2,470	\$93
Prof Expert - Fkce (Ecd)		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$2,080	\$78
Student For Ahss Ecd		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$1,825	\$0
Prof Expert - Fkce		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$1,820	\$68
Student For Childrens Cntr		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$1,763	\$0
Prof Expert - Fkce		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$1,500	\$56

Prof Expert - Fkce		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$1,430	\$54
Student For Social Sci And Ecd	Student For Ahss Ecd	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$977	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Social Science		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Ahss Social Sciences	\$723	\$0